Saison 2020-21 / Manner / A-Liga 2 (M-AL2-2) / Spielplan (15.09.2020)

1. Spieltag

3
1
2
4

Sa
Sa
So
So

Spielfrei
2. Spieltag

6
8
7
5

Sa
Sa
So
Sa

Spielfrei
3. Spieltag

12
10
9
11

Spielfrei:

Sa
Sa
Sa
So

17.10.2020
17.10.2020
18.10.2020
18.10.2020

Hessischer Kegler- und Bowling Verband e.V. - Bezirk 2

Spielleiter: Bender, Klaus; Tel.: 06101-32664; Mobil: 0157-32404889
E-Mail: bezirkssportwart.bez2-classic@hkbv-ev.de; Fax:
Stand: 26.10.2020

11:00 SG Kelsterbach 3

17:30 SG Sachsenhausen 3
11:00 KSC F-Bockenheim 3
14:00 KC 25 Schwanheim 1

: SG Schwanheim 2

24.10.2020
24.10.2020
25.10.2020
05.12.2020

13:00 FTV 1860 Frankfurt 2
16:00 SG Schwanheim 2
10:30 Vikt. 65 Bockenheim 1
13:00 VKH-NWA Ginnheim 2

: SKG YU Hanau 78 2

31.10.2020
31.10.2020
31.10.2020
01.11.2020

4. Spieltag

14
15
13
16

Sa
Sa
So
So

Spielfrei
5. Spieltag

20
18
17
19

Sa
Sa
Sa
So

Spielfrei
6. Spieltag

23
22
24
21

Spielfrei:

Sa
Sa
So
So

07.11.2020
07.11.2020
08.11.2020
08.11.2020

11:00 SG Kelsterbach 3
17:00 SKG YU Hanau 78 2
17:30 SG Sachsenhausen 3
11:00 KSC F-Bockenheim 3

KC 25 Schwanheim 1

13:00 FTV 1860 Frankfurt 2
16:00 SG Schwanheim 2
10:30 Vikt. 65 Bockenheim 1
14:00 KC 25 Schwanheim 1

: VKH-NWA Ginnheim 2

14.11.2020
14.11.2020
14.11.2020
15.11.2020

13:00 VKH-NWA Ginnheim 2
17:00 SKG YU Hanau 78 2
17:30 SG Sachsenhausen 3
11:00 KSC F-Bockenheim 3

: SG Kelsterbach 3

28.11.2020
28.11.2020
29.11.2020
29.11.2020

7. Spieltag

27
28
26
25

Spielfrei:

Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa

12.12.2020
12.12.2020
12.12.2020
12.12.2020

8. Spieltag

30
32
29
31

Sa
Sa
So
So

Spielfrei
9. Spieltag

34
35
33
36

Sa
Sa
Sa
So

Spielfrei
10. Spieltag

19.12.2020
19.12.2020
20.12.2020
20.12.2020

11:00 SG Kelsterbach 3
16:00 SG Schwanheim 2
10:30 Vikt. 65 Bockenheim 1
14:00 KC 25 Schwanheim 1

FTV 1860 Frankfurt 2

13:00 VKH-NWA Ginnheim 2
13:00 FTV 1860 Frankfurt 2
17:00 SKG YU Hanau 78 2
17:30 SG Sachsenhausen 3

KSC F-Bockenheim 3

11:00 SG Kelsterbach 3
16:00 SG Schwanheim 2
11:00 KSC F-Bockenheim 3
14:00 KC 25 Schwanheim 1

: Vikt. 65 Bockenheim 1

09.01.2021
09.01.2021
09.01.2021
10.01.2021

13:00 VKH-NWA Ginnheim 2
13:00 FTV 1860 Frankfurt 2
17:00 SKG YU Hanau 78 2
10:30 Vikt. 65 Bockenheim 1

: SG Sachsenhausen 3

FTV 1860 Frankfurt 2
SKG YU Hanau 78 2
VKH-NWA Ginnheim 2
Vikt. 65 Bockenheim 1

KSC F-Bockenheim 3
KC 25 Schwanheim 1
SG Kelsterbach 3

SG Sachsenhausen 3

SG Schwanheim 2
VKH-NWA Ginnheim 2
FTV 1860 Frankfurt 2
Vikt. 65 Bockenheim 1

SKG YU Hanau 78 2
KSC F-Bockenheim 3
SG Sachsenhausen 3
SG Kelsterbach 3

FTV 1860 Frankfurt 2
Vikt. 65 Bockenheim 1
SG Schwanheim 2
KC 25 Schwanheim 1

KSC F-Bockenheim 3
SKG YU Hanau 78 2
VKH-NWA Ginnheim 2
SG Sachsenhausen 3

SG Schwanheim 2
Vikt. 65 Bockenheim 1
KC 25 Schwanheim 1
SG Kelsterbach 3

SKG YU Hanau 78 2
FTV 1860 Frankfurt 2
SG Sachsenhausen 3
VKH-NWA Ginnheim 2

SG Kelsterbach 3

KC 25 Schwanheim 1
KSC F-Bockenheim 3
SG Schwanheim 2

Ergebnis

1499 :
1704 :
1554 :
1648 :

1630
1663
889

1536

Ergebnis

1470 :
1647 :
1620 :

1515
1653
1167

Verlegt

Ergebnis

Ergebnis



38
39
37
40

Sa
Sa
Sa
So

Spielfrei
11. Spieltag

43
41
42
44

Sa
Sa
So
So

Spielfrei
12. Spieltag

45
46
48
47

Spielfrei:

Sa
Sa
Sa
So

16.01.2021
16.01.2021
16.01.2021
17.01.2021

13:00 VKH-NWA Ginnheim 2
13:00 FTV 1860 Frankfurt 2
17:00 SKG YU Hanau 78 2
10:30 Vikt. 65 Bockenheim 1

: SG Schwanheim 2

23.01.2021
23.01.2021
24.01.2021
24.01.2021

11:00 SG Kelsterbach 3

17:30 SG Sachsenhausen 3
11:00 KSC F-Bockenheim 3
14:00 KC 25 Schwanheim 1

: SKG YU Hanau 78 2

30.01.2021
30.01.2021
30.01.2021
31.01.2021

13. Spieltag

52
50
49
51

Sa
Sa
Sa
So

Spielfrei
14. Spieltag

56
53
54
55

Sa
Sa
So
So

Spielfrei
15. Spieltag

60
58
57
59

Spielfrei:

Sa
Sa
Sa
So

27.02.2021
27.02.2021
27.02.2021
28.02.2021

13:00 FTV 1860 Frankfurt 2
13:00 VKH-NWA Ginnheim 2
16:00 SG Schwanheim 2
10:30 Vikt. 65 Bockenheim 1

KC 25 Schwanheim 1

11:00 SG Kelsterbach 3
17:00 SKG YU Hanau 78 2
17:30 SG Sachsenhausen 3
11:00 KSC F-Bockenheim 3

: VKH-NWA Ginnheim 2

06.03.2021
06.03.2021
07.03.2021
07.03.2021

13:00 FTV 1860 Frankfurt 2
16:00 SG Schwanheim 2
10:30 Vikt. 65 Bockenheim 1
14:00 KC 25 Schwanheim 1

: SG Kelsterbach 3

13.03.2021
13.03.2021
13.03.2021
14.03.2021

16. Spieltag

61
63
64
62

Spielfrei:

Sa
Sa
So
So

20.03.2021
20.03.2021
21.03.2021
21.03.2021

17. Spieltag

67
68
66
65

Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa

Spielfrei
18. Spieltag

70
72
69
71

Sa
Sa
So
So

Spielfrei

10.04.2021
10.04.2021
10.04.2021
10.04.2021

13:00 VKH-NWA Ginnheim 2
17:00 SKG YU Hanau 78 2
17:30 SG Sachsenhausen 3
11:00 KSC F-Bockenheim 3

FTV 1860 Frankfurt 2

11:00 SG Kelsterbach 3
16:00 SG Schwanheim 2
10:30 Vikt. 65 Bockenheim 1
14:00 KC 25 Schwanheim 1

KSC F-Bockenheim 3

13:00 VKH-NWA Ginnheim 2
13:00 FTV 1860 Frankfurt 2
17:00 SKG YU Hanau 78 2
17:30 SG Sachsenhausen 3

: Vikt. 65 Bockenheim 1

17.04.2021
17.04.2021
18.04.2021
18.04.2021

11:00 SG Kelsterbach 3
16:00 SG Schwanheim 2
11:00 KSC F-Bockenheim 3
14:00 KC 25 Schwanheim 1

: SG Sachsenhausen 3

KSC F-Bockenheim 3
SG Kelsterbach 3

SG Sachsenhausen 3
KC 25 Schwanheim 1

Vikt. 65 Bockenheim 1
VKH-NWA Ginnheim 2
FTV 1860 Frankfurt 2
SG Schwanheim 2

SG Sachsenhausen 3
SKG YU Hanau 78 2
SG Kelsterbach 3
KSC F-Bockenheim 3

KC 25 Schwanheim 1

FTV 1860 Frankfurt 2

Vikt. 65 Bockenheim 1
SG Schwanheim 2

VKH-NWA Ginnheim 2
SG Sachsenhausen 3
SKG YU Hanau 78 2
KSC F-Bockenheim 3

Vikt. 65 Bockenheim 1
SG Schwanheim 2
KC 25 Schwanheim 1
SG Kelsterbach 3

SG Sachsenhausen 3
VKH-NWA Ginnheim 2
FTV 1860 Frankfurt 2
SKG YU Hanau 78 2

KC 25 Schwanheim 1
SG Schwanheim 2
SG Kelsterbach 3
KSC F-Bockenheim 3

VKH-NWA Ginnheim 2
Vikt. 65 Bockenheim 1
SKG YU Hanau 78 2
FTV 1860 Frankfurt 2



